
Team Schedule
Girls Varsity Soccer
9/1/2020 to 10/30/2020

Sharpsville Area Senior HS
301 Blue Devil Way
Sharpsville, PA 16150

Zack Walters
School Phone: 724-962-7861
Fax: 724-962-7730
athletics@sasdpride.org

Soccer
Girls Varsity

Place Time
Monday 09/14/20 Hickory HS (Girls Varsity Soccer) Away 7:00 PM

Wednesday 09/16/20 West Middlesex HS (Girls Varsity Soccer) Home 5:00 PM

Saturday 09/19/20 Wilmington Area High School (Girls Varsity
Soccer)

Away 1:00 PM

Tuesday 09/22/20 Mercer Area Junior/Senior High School (Girls
Varsity Soccer)

Home 5:00 PM

Thursday 09/24/20 Kennedy Catholic High School (Girls Varsity
Soccer)

Away 4:00 PM

Saturday 09/26/20 Sharon  (Girls Varsity Soccer) Home 4:00 PM

Wednesday 09/30/20 West Middlesex HS (Girls Varsity Soccer) Away 4:00 PM

Saturday 10/03/20 Wilmington Area High School (Girls Varsity
Soccer)

Home 4:00 PM

Tuesday 10/06/20 Mercer Area Junior/Senior High School (Girls
Varsity Soccer)

Away 7:00 PM

Thursday 10/08/20 Kennedy Catholic High School (Girls Varsity
Soccer)

Home 4:00 PM

Saturday 10/10/20 Sharon  (Girls Varsity Soccer) Home 10:00 AM

Wednesday 10/14/20 West Middlesex HS (Girls Varsity Soccer) Home 4:00 PM

Saturday 10/17/20 Wilmington Area High School (Girls Varsity
Soccer)

Away 7:00 PM

Tuesday 10/20/20 Mercer Area Junior/Senior High School (Girls
Varsity Soccer)

Home 4:00 PM

Thursday 10/22/20 Kennedy Catholic High School (Girls Varsity
Soccer)

Away 4:00 PM

Superintendent High School Principal Middle School Principal Athletic Director

Mr John Vannoy Mrs. Carol Houck Mrs. Heidi Marshall Zack Walters
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